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Deanery telephone, Faculty of Letters: 28310 77780  

Department’s Email: history-archaeology@ia.uoc.gr 
 

Name & Surname Position Office 
Telephone 
(+30 28310 

7-) 
e-mail 

Eleftheria Zei Head of the Dpt 50 7335 zei@ uoc.gr 

Roula Kritikaki Secretary of the Dpt 52 7336 kritikaki@ uoc.gr 

Tasia Tzanoudaki Administrative Staff 51 7379 tzanoudaki@ uoc.gr 

Vaso Kasimi  Special Technical Laboratory Staff (Administrative) 51 7337 kasimi@ uoc.gr 

Ariadne Gazi Laboratory Teaching Staff – Archaeologist, MSc 40 7350 gazi@ uoc.gr 

Alexandros Maridakis Laboratory Teaching Staff – IT engineer, MSc  59 7371 maridakis@ uoc.gr 

Antonis Lagos Special Technical Laboratory Staff – Architect Engineer 19 7373 alagos@ uoc.gr 

Antonis Anastasopoulos Associate Professor 78 7368 anastasopoulos@ uoc.gr 

Dimitrios Bosnakis Professor 36 7352 bosnakis@ uoc.gr 

Katerina Dalakoura Professor 43 7346 dalakoua@ uoc.gr 

Vicky Foskolou Associate Professor 67 7358 foskolou@ uoc.gr 

Nena Galanidou Professor 46 7343 galanidou@ uoc.gr 

Mercourios Georgiadis Assistant Professor 37 7356 mgeorgiadis@ uoc.gr 

Gelina Harlaftis Professor 45 7344 harlaftis@ uoc.gr 

Panayotis Ioannou Professor 70 7361 ioannou@ uoc.gr 

Artemis Karnava Assistant Professor 75 7365 karnava@ uoc.gr 

Yiannis Kokkinakis Associate Professor 68 7359 kokkinakis@ uoc.gr 

Titina Kornezou Associate Professor 73 7363 kornezou@ uoc.gr 

Demetrios Kyritses Assistant Professor 34 7353 kyritsis@ uoc.gr 

Thanassis Mailis Assistant Professor 74 7364 th.mailis@ uoc.gr 

Paraskevas Matalas Assistant Professor 61 7340 matalas@ uoc.gr 

Eugenios Matthiopoulos Professor 77 7367 matthiopoulos@ uoc.gr 

Konstantinos Moustakas Associate Professor 32 7355 moustakas@ uoc.gr 

Katerina Panagopoulou Assistant Professor 38 7357 panagop@ uoc.gr 

Eleni Sakellariou Associate Professor 33 7354 sakellariou@ uoc.gr 

Ioannis Theodorakopoulos Assistant Professor 47 7348 theodorakopoulos@ uoc.gr 

Christina Tsigonaki Assistant Professor 39 7351 tsigonaki@ 7uoc.gr 

Nickiphoros Tsougarakis Assistant Professor 71 7362 tsougarakis@ uoc.gr 

Kostas Vlassopoulos Professor 69 7360 vlasop@ uoc.gr 

Eleftheria Zei Associate Professor 44 7335 zei@ uoc.gr 

Achilleas Fotakis Academic Scholar 17 7375 afotakis@ uoc.gr 

Apostolos Garyfallopoulos Academic Scholar 76 7366 garyfallopoulos@ uoc.gr 

Aristea Gratsea Academic Scholar 60 7339 aristea.gratsea@ uoc.gr 

Petros Kastrinakis Academic Scholar 42 7347 petroskastrinakis@ uoc.gr 

Charalampos Minasidis Academic Scholar 17 7375 chminasidis@ uoc.gr 

Giorgos Mitropoulos Academic Scholar 76 7366 georgemitro@ uoc.gr 

Manolis Petrakis Academic Scholar 60 7339 petrakisman@ uoc.gr 

Poppy Sfakianaki Academic Scholar 16 7376 psfakianaki@ uoc.gr 

Gülsün Aksoy-Aivali  Turkish Language Special Teaching Staff 42 7347 aivalig@ uoc.gr 

Professors’ Emeriti Office 60 7339  

Laboratory of Prehistoric Archaeology 65 7381  

Laboratory of Byzantine Archaeology 65 7377  

Laboratory of postgraduate students of Contemporary History 30 7369-70  

Laboratory of postgraduate students of Ancient History 17 7375  

Laboratory of postgraduate students of Byzantine & Medieval Studies 58 7382  

Laboratory of postgraduate students of Art History 18 7374  

Laboratory of postgraduate students of Prehistoric Archaeology 20 7372  

Conference room 56 7342  

Images Collection 40 7349-50  

http://www.history-archaeology.uoc.gr/



